

RSA No.116 of 2014

12.03.2025 Present: None.

Steps for bringing on record legal representative of respondent No. 2 are awaited.

Let the same be awaited for four weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

12.03.2025
(Shalini)